
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  SV Bad Laer S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 15 17 16 5 10

13

0
7

1
8

2
9

3
10

4
11

5
13

Auszeit

10:17

Ende
14:20 B  VSG Melle/W… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 16 19 22 23 24

2515
18:11

╳

10
25

3
11

6
14

7
16

8
18

9
19

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:23 B  VSG Melle/W… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 16 19 22 23 24

25

1
9
22

2
10
23

3
12
24

4
14
25

7
15

8
17

Auszeit

8:10
17:20

Ende
14:50 A  SV Bad Laer R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 12 11 16 9 8

275 15
20:2125:25

╳

12
20

1
13
21

2
14
22

6
16
24

7
17
27

8
19

Auszeit

20:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:53 A  SV Bad Laer S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 5 10 1 9 8

12

0
7

1
11

2
12

3 4 5 Auszeit

Ende
15:09 B  VSG Melle/W… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 16 19 22 23 24

2515
19:7

╳

17
3
22

5
24

9
25

11 13 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:12 B  VSG Melle/W… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 15 19 22 23 24

2513
19:9

0
15

4
19

8
25

9 13 14 Auszeit

Ende
15:30 A  SV Bad Laer R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 15 17 16 12 11

13

╳

8
1
9

3
13

4 5 6 Auszeit

5:12

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 2,
Emsland/Bentheim/Osnabrück (Männer)

Männer

A  SV Bad Laer vs. VSG Melle/Westerhausen II B
Spiel 19 17.12.2022 14:00 Uhr

Neue Sporthalle Bad Laer
49196 Bad Laer 

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

A  SV Bad Laer 12/14
1 Niemann, Julius X
5 Micheel, Julius X
7 Wilkens, Noah X
8 Schröder, Paul X
9 Weiner, Jannis X

10 Stricker, Fabian X
11 Meißner, Marius X
12 Schröder, Lennart X
15 Bigalke, Nico X
16 Wilkens, Jonas X
17 Attermeier, Jonas X
19 Wilkens, Thomas
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Wilkens, Thomas

C

B  VSG Melle/W… 8/14
13 Rosenkötter, Volker X
15 Grosser, Jamie Cedric X
16 Jokisch-Roß, Justus X
19 Auf dem Berge, Dennis X
21 Althoff, Bastian X
22 Meyer, Thies X
23 Telega, Mika X
24 Visse, Markus X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Rosenkötter, Volker E

CT Mithöfer, Emma E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  SV Bad Laer VSG Melle/W… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 13 1 20 25 1 1 0
1 2 1 27 2 27 25 0 0 2
0 0 0 12 3 16 25 1 1 0
1 0 0 13 4 18 25 1 1 0

5
3 2 1 65 81 100 3 3 2
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:30 Dauer: 1:30

Sieger: VSG Melle/Westerhausen II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 ventura, joao 1
2 Raude, Janne 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Kuppelmayr, Emil 4

Assist. Rogava, Johann
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